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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 1:40.33 2011P University of Notre Dame

Galletti, Reaney, Whyte, Mulquin

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:41.91

Mulquin, Catherine E 21 O'Donnell, Meaghan K 20

Revilak, Sofia A 19 Smith, Katie K 18

25.93 28.65 22.6224.71

AIOWA-IA2 1:42.53

Lavelle, Meghan E 20 Sougstad, Emma L 22

Scheitlin, Mekenna A 20 Burvill, Hannah 19

26.29 28.28 23.3524.61

CIOWA-IA*3 x1:44.96

McGovern, Natalie R 20 Wells, Katie V 19

Hackett, Meghan M 19 O'Brien, Carly C 20

26.88 29.69 23.4124.98

BIOWA-IA*3 1:44.96

Jekel, Jo L 20 Hoyt, Shea A 20

McNamara, Kelly M 19 Lehnertz, Tereysa P 21

26.39 9.61 49.2619.70

BND-IN5 1:44.97

Treuth, Alice L 19 Margheret, Danielle N 21

Sheehan, Erin C 18 Dolan, Abbie M 19

26.55 30.44 37.4010.58

CND-IN6 x1:46.20

DeSelm, Claire M 18 Storino, Alyssa L 20

Kammeyer, Carolyn S 18 Heller, Lauren E 18

27.24 29.34 23.5226.10

AILL-IL7 1:47.22

Stecker, Gabbie L 21 Stratford, Sam J 20

Vuong, Megan 19 Anderson, Kristin J 18

27.44 30.21 12.6636.91

BILL-IL8 1:47.87

Kolar, Jamie S 18 Serniute, Gabriele K 20

Joyce, Kate M 20 Kosinski, Katie M 18

27.46 29.94 24.0326.44

CILL-IL9 x1:53.86

Fry, Mary Margaret M 18 Aegerter, Ashley A 21

Casas, Nelly M 20 Curry, Adelaide M 20

29.57 11.62 52.8019.87

DILL-IL10 x1:54.68

Ledgin, Autumn R 20 McDermott, Fiona C 18

Corzine, Rebecca L 18 Hein, Molly L 18

30.20 32.28 25.5126.69

DND-IN--- X1:21.83P

Miller, Katie M 21 McIntee, Sherri J 20

Smith, Nikki E 19 Jacob, Kelly A 19

27.58 29.70 14.0110.54

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 1:27.67 2016P Grand Canyon University

Nikolaev, El Kamash, Galazunov, El Kamash

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:29.83

Whitacre, Robby W 20 Jackson, Trent B 21

Plaschka, Justin T 20 Afrik, Tabahn Z 19

22.83 25.73 20.2321.04

BND-IN2 1:31.22

Montesi, Jack J 18 Stump, Zach R 20

Grauslys, Matt A 20 Speers, Daniel W 19

23.23 26.16 20.1121.72

AIOWA-IA3 1:31.81

Mende, Kenneth 22 Kamin, Matt J 19

Twarowski, Jerzy M 21 Smith, Jack A 19

23.24 26.92 19.8621.79

BIOWA-IA4 1:32.58

White, Forrest J 19 Credit, Weston R 18

Hemmingsen, RJ J 21 Myhre, Joe A 19

23.38 26.58 20.3322.29

CND-IN5 x1:33.38

Holm, Soren 23 Shek, Steven 20

Stewart, David C 19 Fujan, Dan B 20

24.29 25.84 20.7222.53

CIOWA-IA6 x1:33.64

Fiolic, Steve 19 Webb, Isaak E 18

Farnum, Brandon S 22 Scott, Will S 18

24.30 26.49 20.4122.44

DND-IN7 x1:34.18

Turk, Joe E 18 Gorski, Ben R 20

Russell, Jack G 19 Barth, Billy J 20

24.14 26.03 20.7023.31

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 9:41.74 1990P J. Evans

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Treble, Molly M1 10:10.13

28.27 30.32 30.2330.40

30.58 30.51 30.37 30.52

30.44 30.67 30.35 30.81

30.98 31.07 31.01 31.00

31.18 31.08 30.71 29.63

ILL-IL 19Guyett, Monica A2 10:17.28

28.04 31.12 31.0830.98

30.82 30.87 31.11 30.97

30.96 31.18 31.08 30.90

30.94 31.13 31.16 31.04

31.29 31.39 30.98 30.24

ILL-IL 21Schilling, Amelia J3 10:19.08

28.90 31.23 31.4431.32

31.56 31.35 31.18 31.26

31.19 30.98 30.95 31.42

31.29 31.19 31.03 30.97

30.82 30.76 30.55 29.69

IOWA-IA 19Schneider, Abbey N4 10:21.50

28.38 30.98 31.3231.32

31.37 31.19 31.38 31.18

31.20 31.47 31.44 31.20

31.26 31.09 31.46 31.37

31.14 30.93 31.20 30.62

ND-IN 19Walton, Rebecca K5 10:22.02

28.38 30.86 31.0831.29

30.99 31.19 31.21 31.30

31.32 31.34 31.35 31.52

31.46 31.35 31.36 31.37

31.33 31.35 31.28 30.69

IOWA-IA 20Bindseil, Izzie A6 10:32.52

28.78 31.42 31.8531.90

31.89 31.80 31.96 31.98

32.04 32.01 31.58 31.44

31.46 31.46 31.69 31.87

32.07 31.83 32.14 31.35

ND-IN 22Barry, Molly K7 10:34.40

28.51 30.78 31.6831.26

31.64 31.91 31.91 31.76

32.09 32.13 31.96 32.32

32.16 32.18 32.20 32.33

32.16 31.94 32.01 31.47

ILL-IL 19Martin, Emily A8 10:37.02

28.99 31.16 31.6431.73

31.61 31.63 31.91 32.10

32.01 31.87 32.10 32.00

32.27 32.13 32.52 32.32

32.43 32.47 32.36 31.77

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 9:02.50 2013P C. Jaeger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Mannix, Richard E1 9:19.50

25.46 27.45 28.1028.21

28.07 27.92 28.11 28.05

27.82 27.89 28.07 28.23

28.32 28.66 28.28 28.19

28.58 28.67 28.30 27.12
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IOWA-IA 18Tenney, Michael D2 9:30.51

26.09 27.89 28.6528.24

28.76 29.02 28.56 28.71

28.59 28.85 28.77 28.98

28.96 28.78 28.69 28.72

28.56 28.75 28.91 28.03

ND-IN 20Brown, Connor F3 9:32.59

25.31 27.78 28.5028.35

28.55 28.71 28.87 28.91

29.06 29.06 28.89 28.65

28.93 29.45 29.43 29.18

28.85 29.40 28.84 27.87

ND-IN 21Jany, Benjamin4 9:34.11

26.09 28.43 29.0628.74

29.29 29.26 29.16 29.14

29.50 29.46 29.35 28.95

28.93 28.76 28.64 28.68

28.59 28.51 28.33 27.24

IOWA-IA 20Dawson, Chris C5 9:36.74

25.59 28.27 29.3429.20

29.19 29.08 29.34 29.11

29.06 28.99 29.02 29.36

29.00 29.17 28.90 28.92

28.75 29.04 29.15 28.26

IOWA-IA 20Colin, Ben D6 9:44.09

26.30 28.51 28.8728.97

29.10 29.23 29.11 29.31

29.30 29.46 29.19 29.17

29.28 29.42 29.74 29.95

30.15 29.87 30.21 28.95

IOWA-IA 20Samuelson, Logan B7 x9:50.80

26.34 28.53 29.2429.02

29.46 29.51 29.61 29.56

29.48 29.73 29.76 29.83

30.04 30.01 29.78 30.39

30.63 30.61 30.63 28.64

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 1:47.14 2016P A. Dolan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Dolan, Abbie M1 1:48.44

24.80 26.93 28.8327.88

IOWA-IA 19Burvill, Hannah2 1:49.95

25.43 27.29 29.0128.22

ND-IN 18Heller, Lauren E3 1:50.80

25.84 28.14 28.2728.55

ILL-IL 20Stratford, Sam J4 1:51.01

26.26 28.34 28.2228.19

IOWA-IA 21Wanasek, Serena A5 1:52.21

26.92 28.64 28.0928.56

ND-IN 18Lanigan, Reilly A6 1:52.43

26.34 28.04 29.1928.86

IOWA-IA 18Fluit, Allyssa7 1:53.00

25.93 28.23 29.6129.23

IOWA-IA 20O'Brien, Carly C8 x1:53.42

26.32 28.73 29.3729.00

ND-IN 18Steigerwald, Sammy R9 x1:53.85

26.59 28.68 29.2129.37

ILL-IL 19Vuong, Megan10 1:55.43

26.90 28.48 30.7329.32

ILL-IL 20Curry, Adelaide M11 2:01.87

28.31 30.42 31.9131.23

ILL-IL 18Anderson, Kristin J--- DQ

26.99 30.17 32.5632.31

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 1:35.98 2009P B. Worsely

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Fujan, Reed C1 1:38.28

22.58 24.51 26.0525.14

IOWA-IA 19Myhre, Joe A2 1:40.14

23.35 25.16 25.6326.00

IOWA-IA 21Gannon, Kyle A3 1:40.90

23.45 25.16 26.3225.97

ND-IN 19Afrik, Tabahn Z4 1:40.99

23.65 25.23 26.2625.85

ND-IN 20Barth, Billy J5 1:41.20

23.52 25.42 26.2326.03

IOWA-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas V6 1:41.56

24.00 25.95 25.7025.91

ND-IN 21Petrone, Joseph N7 x1:44.19

23.89 26.01 27.3626.93

IOWA-IA 19Fiolic, Steve8 x1:45.01

23.12 25.95 28.2827.66

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 53.39 2013P K. Holden

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Mulquin, Catherine E1 54.80

26.50 28.30

ND-IN 19Treuth, Alice L2 55.56

27.23 28.33

IOWA-IA 20Lavelle, Meghan E3 55.58

26.90 28.68

IOWA-IA 20Jekel, Jo L4 56.61

27.14 29.47

ND-IN 19Sarazen, Kyra M5 56.66

27.69 28.97

IOWA-IA 20McGovern, Natalie R6 57.30

27.68 29.62

IOWA-IA 20Lagodzinska, Nikol L7 x57.83

28.35 29.48

ND-IN 21Miller, Katie M8 x57.96

28.22 29.74

ILL-IL 18Kolar, Jamie S9 58.81

28.76 30.05

ILL-IL 20Joyce, Kate M10 1:01.10

30.34 30.76

ILL-IL 20Ledgin, Autumn R11 1:05.28

31.27 34.01

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 46.33 2016P M. Nikolaev

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Whitacre, Robby W1 48.72

23.89 24.83

IOWA-IA 22Mende, Kenneth2 49.92

24.23 25.69

ND-IN 18Montesi, Jack J3 50.26

24.34 25.92

IOWA-IA 19White, Forrest J4 50.56

24.70 25.86

ND-IN 18Turk, Joe E5 51.79

25.20 26.59

ND-IN 23Holm, Soren6 x52.89

25.59 27.30

IOWA-IA 18Colin, John L7 53.52

25.51 28.01

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 59.79 2013P E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 22Sougstad, Emma L1 1:02.09

29.29 32.80

ND-IN 20O'Donnell, Meaghan K2 1:02.70

29.15 33.55

ND-IN 20McIntee, Sherri J3 1:04.23

30.02 34.21

IOWA-IA 20Hoyt, Shea A4 1:04.98

30.63 34.35

ND-IN 20Storino, Alyssa L5 1:05.15

30.40 34.75

ILL-IL 20Serniute, Gabriele K6 1:06.08

31.24 34.84

ILL-IL 21Aegerter, Ashley A7 1:07.49

32.14 35.35

IOWA-IA 19Wells, Katie V8 1:07.62

31.24 36.38
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IOWA-IA 19Jacobs, Devin M9 x1:08.69

32.69 36.00

ILL-IL 18McDermott, Fiona C10 1:11.64

33.31 38.33

ILL-IL 18Corzine, Rebecca L11 x1:12.67

33.77 38.90

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 54.17 2013P C. Johnson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Jackson, Trent B1 56.18

26.43 29.75

ND-IN 20Shek, Steven2 57.75

27.10 30.65

IOWA-IA 18Credit, Weston R3 57.94

27.39 30.55

ND-IN 20Stump, Zach R4 57.98

27.13 30.85

ND-IN 19Stewart, David C5 x58.29

27.48 30.81

IOWA-IA 18Webb, Isaak E6 58.59

27.53 31.06

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 1:58.07 2015P V. Krause

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Smith, Nikki E1 1:59.36

26.64 30.25 31.2831.19

IOWA-IA 21Lehnertz, Tereysa P2 2:01.74

27.74 30.59 32.4230.99

ND-IN 18Sheehan, Erin C3 2:01.90

26.88 30.66 32.4231.94

ND-IN 18Rentz, Katie J4 2:04.08

28.25 29.98 32.9832.87

ND-IN 18Kammeyer, Carolyn S5 x2:04.78

28.32 31.59 32.6332.24

ILL-IL 21Stecker, Gabbie L6 2:04.82

28.08 31.28 33.1132.35

IOWA-IA 20Campbell, Summer L7 2:06.47

28.47 32.16 33.5432.30

IOWA-IA 18Lenderink, Amy L8 2:06.97

28.30 31.81 33.8533.01

ILL-IL 20Casas, Nelly M9 2:11.35

29.73 33.08 34.6833.86

ILL-IL 18Hein, Molly L10 2:21.75

30.50 35.06 39.3136.88

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 1:44.61 2015P B. Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 21Twarowski, Jerzy M1 1:49.34

24.71 28.61 27.5828.44

ND-IN 22Bradley, Kevin J2 1:49.39

24.48 28.05 29.4827.38

ND-IN 20Grauslys, Matt A3 1:50.81

24.43 28.12 29.7528.51

ND-IN 18Schultz, Aaron R4 1:50.98

25.38 27.93 28.7728.90

IOWA-IA 18Tenney, Michael D5 1:51.01

25.69 28.33 28.4028.59

IOWA-IA 21Allen, Colter B6 1:55.33

25.67 29.52 30.4129.73

ND-IN 21Anderson, Tom D7 x1:55.39

26.26 29.38 29.9929.76

IOWA-IA 20Hoce, Garrett G8 x1:58.12

26.21 29.82 31.8430.25

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 22.67 2013P I. Martin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Smith, Katie K1 22.76

11.17 11.59

IOWA-IA 20Scheitlin, Mekenna A2 23.50

11.48 12.02

ND-IN 19Revilak, Sofia A3 23.52

11.39 12.13

ND-IN 19Jacob, Kelly A4 23.74

ILL-IL 21Rodawig, Audrey E5 23.96

11.72 12.24

IOWA-IA 22Flummerfelt, Taylor M6 24.23

11.90 12.33

IOWA-IA 18Sauer, Samantha E7 24.26

ILL-IL 21Schilling, Amelia J8 24.84

ILL-IL 18Kosinski, Katie M9 24.87

IOWA-IA 21Leehy, Lauren B10 x24.99

ILL-IL 18Fry, Mary Margaret M11 x25.21

12.18 13.03

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 19.90 2012P C. Blondell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Plaschka, Justin T1 20.28

9.94 10.34

ND-IN 19Speers, Daniel W2 20.54

9.94 10.60

IOWA-IA 19Smith, Jack A3 20.70

10.06 10.64

IOWA-IA 18Scott, Will S4 20.88

10.27 10.61

IOWA-IA 22Halsmer, Jackson J5 20.95

10.28 10.67

ND-IN 20Fujan, Dan B6 21.20

10.21 10.99

IOWA-IA 19Kamin, Matt J7 x21.50

10.41 11.09

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 18Isola, Erin M1 293.25

ND-IN 19Andrews, Claire C2 285.30

ND-IN 21Crea, Annie K3 281.40

IOWA-IA 20Strandberg, Thelma4 272.25

ND-IN 21Stitcher, Christine A5 x265.15

IOWA-IA 20Rafferty, Morgan6 258.20

ILL-IL 19Kuhn, Madeline L7 257.50

IOWA-IA 22Head, Calli M8 241.40

IOWA-IA 19Thomas, Jacintha9 x233.10

ILL-IL 18LaPeter, Lauren M10 209.85

ILL-IL 18Young, Morgan R11 196.85

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 22Coumos, Joe M1 317.60

IOWA-IA 21Heffner, Brandis L2 306.60

IOWA-IA 19Brenner, William3 306.00

ND-IN 22Lichtenstein, James D4 290.55

IOWA-IA 20Mauser, Matt W5 278.35

ND-IN 19Herrera, Cristian G6 241.25

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 48.73 2011P A. Vanderpool-Wallace

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Dolan, Abbie M1 50.55

11.80 12.44 12.9013.41

ND-IN 18Smith, Katie K2 51.44

11.59 13.06 13.2313.56

IOWA-IA 19Burvill, Hannah3 51.61

12.24 12.66 13.0313.68

ND-IN 21Mulquin, Catherine E4 51.68

11.84 12.96 13.4213.46

ILL-IL 21Rodawig, Audrey E5 51.86

11.98 13.04 13.3113.53

ND-IN 18Heller, Lauren E6 x51.91

12.00 12.82 13.3113.78
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IOWA-IA 18Fluit, Allyssa7 51.98

11.95 13.10 13.2913.64

IOWA-IA 20O'Brien, Carly C8 52.16

12.13 12.89 13.2613.88

IOWA-IA 18Armstrong-Grant, Amelia L9 x52.88

12.22 13.33 13.7913.54

ILL-IL 19Vuong, Megan10 53.04

12.28 13.29 13.5913.88

ILL-IL 20Serniute, Gabriele K11 53.76

12.36 13.39 13.8714.14

ILL-IL 20Curry, Adelaide M12 x55.52

12.69 13.70 14.5814.55

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 43.62 2012P C. Blondell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Afrik, Tabahn Z1 44.77

10.31 11.18 11.4611.82

IOWA-IA 19Myhre, Joe A2 45.10

10.52 11.48 11.4511.65

IOWA-IA 19Smith, Jack A3 45.21

10.64 11.42 11.4111.74

ND-IN 21Fujan, Reed C4 45.42

10.40 11.29 11.9011.83

ND-IN 20Barth, Billy J5 46.11

10.58 11.64 11.9911.90

IOWA-IA 22Halsmer, Jackson J6 46.39

10.51 11.74 12.0212.12

ND-IN 19Speers, Daniel W7 x46.63

10.37 11.66 12.2412.36

IOWA-IA 19Kamin, Matt J8 x47.53

10.93 11.75 12.2212.63

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 1:57.06 2013P K. Holden

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Treuth, Alice L1 1:57.95

28.17 29.90 30.0929.79

IOWA-IA 20Lavelle, Meghan E2 2:01.24

28.35 30.57 31.0331.29

ND-IN 21Miller, Katie M3 2:04.36

29.32 31.22 31.5732.25

IOWA-IA 20Lagodzinska, Nikol L4 2:04.60

29.39 31.15 32.0232.04

ILL-IL 21Stecker, Gabbie L5 2:05.35

29.73 31.67 31.8932.06

ILL-IL 18Kolar, Jamie S6 2:05.52

29.54 31.64 32.0432.30

ND-IN 18Lanigan, Reilly A7 2:07.67

30.17 32.05 32.6732.78

IOWA-IA 20McGovern, Natalie R8 2:08.03

29.31 32.21 33.5532.96

ND-IN 18DeSelm, Claire M9 x2:09.04

30.19 32.82 32.8033.23

IOWA-IA 18Sauer, Samantha E10 x2:11.28

30.05 32.52 34.5434.17

ILL-IL 18Fry, Mary Margaret M11 2:15.74

31.57 34.35 34.5335.29

ILL-IL 20Ledgin, Autumn R12 x2:21.32

31.97 35.68 36.9136.76

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 1:43.93 2005P M. Greavers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Whitacre, Robby W1 1:46.27

25.32 27.04 26.9526.96

ND-IN 18Montesi, Jack J2 1:50.28

25.31 27.61 28.6428.72

IOWA-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas V3 1:50.41

26.13 28.18 27.8128.29

IOWA-IA 22Mende, Kenneth4 1:50.47

25.66 27.88 28.0528.88

ND-IN 22Sweeney, Aidan P5 1:53.46

27.40 28.75 28.6528.66

ND-IN 18Milikich, Nick M6 x1:53.59

27.29 28.83 28.4629.01

IOWA-IA 18Colin, John L7 2:00.07

27.53 30.17 31.1631.21

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 2:09.11 2015P E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20McIntee, Sherri J1 2:16.18

31.31 34.36 35.6434.87

IOWA-IA 22Sougstad, Emma L2 2:16.93

31.92 36.15 34.7134.15

ND-IN 20O'Donnell, Meaghan K3 2:17.70

30.42 34.96 36.4135.91

ILL-IL 21Aegerter, Ashley A4 2:20.29

32.21 35.29 36.5936.20

IOWA-IA 20Hoyt, Shea A5 2:20.54

31.95 35.64 36.5636.39

ND-IN 20Storino, Alyssa L6 2:23.83

31.21 36.40 38.1838.04

IOWA-IA 19Jacobs, Devin M7 2:26.88

33.32 37.14 37.7438.68

ILL-IL 18McDermott, Fiona C8 2:33.04

34.44 38.55 40.2239.83

ILL-IL 18Corzine, Rebecca L9 2:39.32

34.95 40.55 41.8341.99

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 1:58.86 2015P R. Trussov

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Jackson, Trent B1 2:02.99

28.59 31.47 31.9530.98

ND-IN 18Riley, Rex M2 2:05.17

28.07 31.56 32.8832.66

IOWA-IA 18Credit, Weston R3 2:08.05

29.35 32.33 33.6132.76

ND-IN 20Shek, Steven4 2:09.60

28.40 32.55 34.7933.86

ND-IN 20Gorski, Ben R5 x2:10.51

29.31 32.81 34.4133.98

IOWA-IA 18Webb, Isaak E6 2:12.62

29.23 33.75 35.1934.45

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 4:47.78 2012P B. Stoughton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ILL-IL 21Schilling, Amelia J1 4:58.13

27.99 30.30 30.1930.20

30.24 30.03 29.81 29.93

29.98 29.46

ILL-IL 19Guyett, Monica A2 5:01.64

27.50 30.14 30.2430.40

30.52 30.51 30.45 30.52

30.93 30.43

IOWA-IA 19Schneider, Abbey N3 5:04.52

28.08 30.17 30.8930.92

30.73 30.84 30.91 31.07

30.95 29.96

ND-IN 22Barry, Molly K4 5:05.82

28.06 30.06 30.6030.70

30.94 31.07 30.95 31.11

31.19 31.14

IOWA-IA 20Bindseil, Izzie A5 5:07.70

28.60 30.76 30.4230.82

30.77 31.05 31.49 31.14

31.52 31.13

IOWA-IA 21Wanasek, Serena A6 5:08.25

28.31 30.71 30.3730.74

30.76 31.32 31.48 31.56

32.05 30.95

ILL-IL 19Martin, Emily A7 5:10.60

28.77 30.82 31.1031.01

31.23 31.42 31.53 31.59

31.72 31.41
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

ILL-IL 20Casas, Nelly M8 x5:15.39

29.60 31.89 31.9031.90

31.94 31.96 31.78 31.88

31.61 30.93

ND-IN 18Steigerwald, Sammy R--- X5:04.50

28.03 30.21 30.8531.15

31.12 31.14 31.07 31.04

30.44 29.45

ND-IN 19Walton, Rebecca K--- X5:06.17

27.48 30.29 30.8830.66

31.10 31.49 31.34 31.16

30.98 30.79

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 4:21.98 2009P B. Worsely

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Mannix, Richard E1 4:32.78

25.36 27.09 27.6227.69

27.47 27.63 27.91 27.87

27.62 26.52

IOWA-IA 18Tenney, Michael D2 4:32.82

25.55 27.46 28.0227.98

27.79 27.78 28.02 27.68

27.21 25.33

IOWA-IA 19White, Forrest J3 4:35.52

25.33 27.57 27.9827.98

28.29 28.19 27.94 28.17

27.72 26.35

IOWA-IA 20Dawson, Chris C4 4:38.88

25.40 27.65 28.3527.99

28.48 28.18 28.38 28.83

28.59 27.03

IOWA-IA 20Colin, Ben D5 x4:39.29

25.09 27.28 28.3427.81

28.25 28.26 28.86 28.61

28.73 28.06

ND-IN 21Petrone, Joseph N--- X4:38.77

25.80 27.73 28.6128.41

28.56 28.46 28.52 28.68

27.58 26.42

ND-IN 21Jany, Benjamin--- X4:40.32

24.62 26.76 28.2127.52

28.88 29.15 28.95 29.17

28.86 28.20

ND-IN 21Anderson, Tom D--- X4:41.05

26.30 28.36 28.8829.06

28.40 26.87 27.18 27.92

29.45 28.63

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 53.35 2015P C. Galletti

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Revilak, Sofia A1 54.94

25.60 29.34

IOWA-IA 21Lehnertz, Tereysa P2 55.53

26.25 29.28

IOWA-IA 20Scheitlin, Mekenna A3 56.22

26.30 29.92

IOWA-IA 19McNamara, Kelly M4 56.39

26.18 30.21

ILL-IL 20Stratford, Sam J5 57.06

26.82 30.24

ILL-IL 21Rodawig, Audrey E6 57.51

27.05 30.46

IOWA-IA 18Lenderink, Amy L7 x57.63

26.61 31.02

ILL-IL 20Joyce, Kate M8 59.47

27.82 31.65

ILL-IL 18Kosinski, Katie M9 x1:00.10

27.85 32.25

ND-IN 19Smith, Nikki E--- X55.01

25.73 29.28

ND-IN 18Sheehan, Erin C--- X55.01

26.04 28.97

ND-IN 18Rentz, Katie J--- X57.35

27.19 30.16

IOWA-IA 19Hackett, Meghan M--- X57.77

26.63 31.14

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 47.35 2016P M. Nikolaev

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Plaschka, Justin T1 48.28

23.01 25.27

IOWA-IA 21Twarowski, Jerzy M2 48.43

22.74 25.69

IOWA-IA 21Hemmingsen, RJ J3 50.05

23.40 26.65

IOWA-IA 22Farnum, Brandon S4 51.57

23.48 28.09

ND-IN 19Stewart, David C--- X50.36

23.62 26.74

ND-IN 19Russell, Jack G--- X51.82

24.38 27.44

ND-IN 23Holm, Soren--- X51.87

23.97 27.90

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IA 20Strandberg, Thelma1 291.45

ND-IN 21Crea, Annie K2 274.35

ND-IN 19Andrews, Claire C3 270.25

IOWA-IA 19Thomas, Jacintha4 266.85

ND-IN 18Isola, Erin M5 259.05

IOWA-IA 20Rafferty, Morgan6 244.70

ILL-IL 19Kuhn, Madeline L7 231.40

ND-IN 21Stitcher, Christine A8 x230.30

IOWA-IA 22Head, Calli M9 x218.10

ILL-IL 18Young, Morgan R10 203.95

ILL-IL 18LaPeter, Lauren M11 192.55

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 22Coumos, Joe M1 360.70

IOWA-IA 21Heffner, Brandis L2 323.55

IOWA-IA 19Brenner, William3 315.70

IOWA-IA 20Mauser, Matt W4 283.25

ND-IN 22Lichtenstein, James D5 260.60

ND-IN 19Herrera, Cristian G6 253.80

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Rolfs Aquati: 1:56.94 2015P E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 22Sougstad, Emma L1 2:03.46

27.21 31.49 29.4035.36

ILL-IL 20Stratford, Sam J2 2:04.21

27.18 33.07 28.1835.78

ND-IN 19Sarazen, Kyra M3 2:06.74

28.08 31.02 28.4739.17

IOWA-IA 19Jacobs, Devin M4 2:09.43

28.21 33.04 30.3937.79

ILL-IL 20Serniute, Gabriele K5 2:09.73

28.37 33.82 30.4437.10

IOWA-IA 19Schneider, Abbey N6 2:10.84

28.79 34.27 30.5537.23

IOWA-IA 20Hoyt, Shea A7 x2:11.27

28.43 34.80 32.3235.72

ILL-IL 18McDermott, Fiona C8 2:14.06

29.64 34.30 30.8939.23

ILL-IL 21Aegerter, Ashley A9 x2:16.41

29.30 36.86 32.6437.61

ND-IN 21Miller, Katie M--- X2:06.98

27.52 31.15 29.3238.99

ND-IN 18DeSelm, Claire M--- X2:14.36

28.76 33.70 31.0940.81
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#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Rolfs Aquati: 1:45.12 2007P M. Greavers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Whitacre, Robby W1 1:51.62

24.56 27.07 26.8033.19

IOWA-IA 21Allen, Colter B2 1:56.62

24.74 29.72 27.7234.44

IOWA-IA 22Mende, Kenneth3 1:56.63

24.34 28.81 27.4935.99

IOWA-IA 20Hoce, Garrett G4 1:57.63

25.46 29.40 27.5835.19

IOWA-IA 18Webb, Isaak E5 x2:00.85

24.88 30.98 30.4934.50

ND-IN 18Schultz, Aaron R--- X1:54.23

24.38 27.44 27.7634.65

ND-IN 18Milikich, Nick M--- X1:54.55

25.02 28.79 26.6034.14

ND-IN 20Grauslys, Matt A--- X1:55.22

23.13 28.23 29.0834.78

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 3:20.29 2016P University of Notre Dame

Mulquin, Moynihan,Galletti, Revilak

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:23.51

Dolan, Abbie M 19 Revilak, Sofia A 19

Smith, Katie K 18 Mulquin, Catherine E 21

24.44 50.83 50.6723.78

23.95 51.13 24.04 50.88

AIOWA-IA2 3:27.92

Burvill, Hannah 19 Fluit, Allyssa 18

O'Brien, Carly C 20 Armstrong-Grant, Amelia L 18

25.09 51.40 51.4924.43

24.94 52.80 24.78 52.23

AILL-IL3 3:29.30

Stecker, Gabbie L 21 Rodawig, Audrey E 21

Guyett, Monica A 19 Schilling, Amelia J 21

25.48 52.79 52.0824.58

25.36 52.84 24.80 51.59

CIOWA-IA4 3:30.92

Lagodzinska, Nikol L 20 Lavelle, Meghan E 20

Jekel, Jo L 20 Sauer, Samantha E 18

25.11 52.13 52.3924.68

24.96 52.75 25.51 53.65

BILL-IL5 3:33.52

Kosinski, Katie M 18 Vuong, Megan 19

Joyce, Kate M 20 Anderson, Kristin J 18

25.84 53.76 52.4824.74

25.77 54.03 24.87 53.25

BIOWA-IA6 x3:33.64

Scheitlin, Mekenna A 20 Lehnertz, Tereysa P 21

Flummerfelt, Taylor M 22 Wanasek, Serena A 21

26.14 54.56 53.7025.73

25.28 53.05 25.05 52.33

DIOWA-IA7 x3:35.73

Campbell, Summer L 20 Lenderink, Amy L 18

Hackett, Meghan M 19 Leehy, Lauren B 21

26.32 54.44 53.7625.61

25.96 54.18 25.36 53.35

CILL-IL8 x3:43.30

Fry, Mary Margaret M 18 Curry, Adelaide M 20

Martin, Emily A 19 Hein, Molly L 18

26.14 1:01.17 48.8320.06

26.91 56.48 26.92 56.82

BND-IN--- X3:29.84

Heller, Lauren E 18 Sheehan, Erin C 18

Jacob, Kelly A 19 Lanigan, Reilly A 18

24.82 52.15 51.9824.85

24.40 52.15 25.68 53.56

CND-IN--- X3:35.25

Treuth, Alice L 19 DeSelm, Claire M 18

Kammeyer, Carolyn S 18 Storino, Alyssa L 20

25.51 52.82 55.4526.11

25.55 53.39 25.57 53.59

DND-IN--- X3:36.41

Treble, Molly M 20 Walton, Rebecca K 19

Steigerwald, Sammy R 18 Barry, Molly K 22

25.98 53.65 54.6226.24

25.24 52.74 26.84 55.40

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 2:55.21 2016P Grand Canyon University

Nikolaev, Glazunov, Lytvenok, El Kamash

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 2:58.03

Afrik, Tabahn Z 19 Speers, Daniel W 19

Plaschka, Justin T 20 Fujan, Reed C 21

21.77 44.90 45.2321.29

20.83 43.46 20.99 44.44

AIOWA-IA2 2:59.80

Myhre, Joe A 19 Smith, Jack A 19

Scott, Will S 18 Halsmer, Jackson J 22

21.89 45.19 44.6321.18

21.00 44.72 21.28 45.26

BIOWA-IA3 3:06.61

Fiolic, Steve 19 Twarowski, Jerzy M 21

Gannon, Kyle A 21 White, Forrest J 19

22.52 47.49 46.3522.03

22.18 46.62 21.91 46.15

CIOWA-IA4 x3:10.43

Farnum, Brandon S 22 Hemmingsen, RJ J 21

Mende, Kenneth 22 Rathbun, Thomas V 21

23.05 48.47 46.8322.45

22.35 48.17 22.29 46.96

DIOWA-IA5 x3:15.11

Colin, Ben D 20 Credit, Weston R 18

Allen, Colter B 21 Samuelson, Logan B 20

23.52 48.66 48.4322.75

23.21 48.89 23.62 49.13

BND-IN--- X3:02.87

Barth, Billy J 20 Fujan, Dan B 20

Bradley, Kevin J 22 Jackson, Trent B 21

22.00 45.98 45.4621.24

21.35 45.36 22.01 46.07

DND-IN--- X3:08.16

Montesi, Jack J 18 Jany, Benjamin 21

Petrone, Joseph N 21 Mannix, Richard E 20

22.21 46.43 46.4422.50

22.65 47.56 22.87 47.73

CND-IN--- X3:09.29

Shek, Steven 20 Brown, Connor F 20

Gorski, Ben R 20 Anderson, Tom D 21

22.28 46.59 47.6922.60

22.35 47.74 22.64 47.27


